
DATES FOR GOVERNORS – 2023/24 

DATE TIME EVENT 
OCTOBER   
Thursday 5 October 5pm  Governor Self-Assessment  
Tuesday 10 October 5pm Search Committee 
Tuesday 31 October 
 

5pm  Quality and Standards Committee 

NOVEMBER   
Tuesday 7 November 5pm  Building Projects Committee 
Thursday 16 November 5pm Audit Committee 
Wednesday 22 November 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

5pm 
Corporate Services Committee 
FP&GP Committee 

Tuesday 28 November 5pm Quality and Standards Committee 
(SAR) 

DECEMBER   
Wednesday 6 December 5pm Full Board of Governors 
JANUARY   
11 and 12 January 2 x ½ days 

(lunchtime to 
lunchtime) 

Governors Strategic Planning 
event (location to be confirmed) 

FEBRUARY   
Tuesday 6 February 5pm Building Projects Committee 
Tuesday 20 February 5pm Search Committee 
Tuesday 27 February 5pm Quality and Standards Committee 
Thursday 29 February  3.30pm – 4.30pm 

5pm 
Corporate Services Committee 
FP&GP Committee 

MARCH   
Tuesday 5 March 5pm  Audit Committee 
Thursday 21 March  5pm Full Board of Governors 
APRIL   
Wednesday 24 April  5pm  Search Committee 
MAY   
Tuesday 14 May 5pm Building Projects Committee 
JUNE   
Tuesday 4 June 5pm  Quality and Standards Committee 
Tuesday 11 June 5pm  Audit Committee 
Wednesday 12 June 3.30pm – 4.30pm 

5pm  
Corporate Services Committee 
FP&GP Committee 

Thursday 27 June 5pm  Full Board of Governors  
 


